
 

 

1. Slot chosen Rigid 

Neck Tool onto suction 

pole  

2.  Slot your chosen end 

tool onto the open end of 

the Rigid Neck Tool   

 

3. Slot chosen number of 

poles together  to reach  

desired height & attach cuff 

with non-tapered end to the 

bottom pole  

4. Attach one end of 

the Flexi-Hose into the 

tapered end of the cuff  

5. Slot the open end of Flexi-

Hose into vacuum port  

RIGID NECK  

END TOOLS 

 

8 POLES: UK154000003 4 POLES: UK154000001 6 POLES;  UK154000002 



4 POLE PACKAGE: UK154000001  

HIGH LEVEL VACUUMING 
4 POLE PACKAGE 



6 POLE PACKAGE: UK154000002  

HIGH LEVEL VACUUMING 
6 POLE PACKAGE 



8 POLE PACKAGE: UK154000003  

HIGH LEVEL VACUUMING 
8 POLE PACKAGE 



 

UK154000056 

UK154000061 

UK154000059 

UK154000062 

UK154000057 

UK154000060 

UK15400006

UK154000058 

INDIVIDUAL TOOLS  


